Schedule of Pay Items Letting Date January 12, 2022 Letting ID 220112



Call:

311

Contract: R -42463-B
Section No.: 1

Line

Item No Item Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

105-06845
109-08359
109-08360
109-08440
109-08441
109-08443
109-08444
109-08463
109-09377
109-09489
109-11362
110-01001
207-08264
214-11796
302-06464
303-01180
306-08038
306-08039
401-07329
401-07399
401-10258
401-10259
401-11785
406-05520
502-12153
628-11729
628-11731
628-11732
628-11781
628-11976
628-12683

CONCRETE PAVEMENT RESTORATION

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PCCP

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE Il

GEOGRID, TYPEIB

SUBBASE FOR PCCP

COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO. 53

MILLING, ASPHALT, 4 IN.

MILLING, ASPHALT REMOVAL

QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm
JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

PCCP PRECAST, REMOVABLE

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, TYPE A

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL DATA
CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL MINUTES
CELLULAR TELEPHONE SERVICE, 750 MIN.
COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

FIELD OFFICE, D

Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2854.00
2854.00
952.00
298.00
2150.00
29635.00
2622.00
4370.00
8680.00
8680.00
8680.00
16.00
2854.00

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

SYS
SYS
CYS
TON
SYS
SYS
TON
TON
LFT
LFT
LFT
TON
SYS

2.00EACH

1.00
1.00

DOL
DOL

24.00 MOS
2.00EACH
24.00 MOS



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

801-01093
801-04308
801-06207
801-06625
801-06640
801-06645
801-06710
801-06775
801-07118
801-08403
801-12042
801-12324
801-12652
801-97643
805-78470
805-78795
808-06716
808-10033
808-10034
808-10054
808-10077
808-12032

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN.
DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, IlI-A

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 4

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

QUEUE TRUCK

TEMPORARY BUZZ STRIPS

SIGNAL CABLE, ROADWAY LOOP, COPPER, 1C/14 GAUGE
SAW CUT FOR ROADWAY LOOP DETECTOR AND SEALANT
LINE, REMOVE

LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.

LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKINGS MULTI-COMPONENT LANE INDICATION ARROW
GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS

20.00EACH
2.00EACH
726439.00 LFT
28.00EACH
86.00 EACH
6.00EACH
420.00 DAY
1.00 LS

58.00 LFT
23390.00 LFT
300.00 DAY
600.00 HRS
420.00 DAY
864.00 LFT
3680.00 LFT
1280.00 LFT
290928.00 LFT
125326.00 LFT
125050.00 LFT
58186.00 LFT
2.00EACH
308562.00 LFT
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